October 2025 Calendar Winners

Date
1-Oct
2-Oct
3-Oct
4-Oct
5-Oct
6-Oct
7-Oct
8-Oct
9-Oct
10-Oct
11-Oct
12-Oct
13-Oct
14-Oct
15-Oct
16-Oct
17-Oct
18-Oct
19-Oct
20-Oct
21-Oct
22-Oct
23-Oct
24-Oct
25-Oct
26-Oct
27-Oct
28-Oct
29-Oct
30-Oct
31-Oct

Calendar #
4554
6700
7048
5071
7522
8301
4950
4138
5021
6706
6440
5540
8299
4170
7344
4113
6499
8315
8314
6902
7368
4107
6101
5839
4110
5721
5473
4528
5974
5494
4445

Prize
$50
S50
$50
S50
$50
S50
$50
S50
$50
$50
S50
$50
S50
$50
S50
$50
S50
$50
S50
$50
S50
$50
S50
$50
S50
$50
S50
$50
S50
$50

$200

Winner
Denise Zaldiner
John Hatzis
Tina Treitz
Nancy Piquette
Joel Corriveau
Angelo Cundari
Marlene Viianen
M Willett
Al Kucala
Rob McNamara
Dorien Deschamps
Dan Milbury
Sophie Lacasse
Carole Paquette
Terry Shannon
Branden Croskery
Lori Maloney
Adria Tomini
Renee Degagne
Joan Gunville
Linda Morris
Barb Vokicka
Jim Gomm

Ted & Teresa Jankowski

Don Keegan
Gerry Hayes
Gisele St Onge
Angele Perrier

Dr Maurice E St Martin

Monique Proulx
Joe Drago

Council #
11559
1387

Inner-City Home
10888
10888
10888
11559
1387
10888
1387
12047
11565
11559
10888

Inner-City Home
1387
12047
10888
10888
7368

Inner-City Home
485
6074
485
1387
11559
11559
11559

Inner-City Home
10888

Inner-City Home



